Network Working Group                                           C. Giese
Internet-Draft                                                   RtBrick
Updates: 6320 (if approved)                                      T. Haag
Intended status: Experimental                              B. Witschurke
Expires: 3 December 2026                             Deutsche Telekom AG
                                                             1 June 2026
                       Access Extensions for ANCP
             draft-lihawi-ancp-protocol-access-extension-14

                    | 7     | Unknown     | TBD1      |
                    +-------+-------------+-----------+
                    | 8     | 25GS-PON    | TBD1      |
                    +-------+-------------+-----------+
                    | 9     | 50G-PON     | TBD1      |
                    +-------+-------------+-----------+
                                  Table 3
9.  References
9.1.  Normative References
   [RFC2119]  Bradner, S., "Key words for use in RFCs to Indicate
              Requirement Levels", BCP 14, RFC 2119,
              DOI 10.17487/RFC2119, March 1997,
              <https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/rfc2119>.
   [RFC6320]  Wadhwa, S., Moisand, J., Haag, T., Voigt, N., and T.
              Taylor, Ed., "Protocol for Access Node Control Mechanism
              in Broadband Networks", RFC 6320, DOI 10.17487/RFC6320,
              October 2011, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/rfc6320>.
   [RFC6934]  Bitar, N., Ed., Wadhwa, S., Ed., Haag, T., and H. Li,
              "Applicability of the Access Node Control Mechanism to
              Broadband Networks Based on Passive Optical Networks
              (PONs)", RFC 6934, DOI 10.17487/RFC6934, June 2013,
              <https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/rfc6934>.
   [RFC7120]  Cotton, M., "Early IANA Allocation of Standards Track Code
              Points", BCP 100, RFC 7120, DOI 10.17487/RFC7120, January
              2014, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/rfc7120>.
Giese, et al.            Expires 3 December 2026               [Page 16]
Internet-Draft         Access Extensions for ANCP              June 2026
   [RFC8174]  Leiba, B., "Ambiguity of Uppercase vs Lowercase in RFC
              2119 Key Words", BCP 14, RFC 8174, DOI 10.17487/RFC8174,
              May 2017, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/rfc8174>.
9.2.  Informative References
   [RFC5851]  Ooghe, S., Voigt, N., Platnic, M., Haag, T., and S.
              Wadhwa, "Framework and Requirements for an Access Node
              Control Mechanism in Broadband Multi-Service Networks",
              RFC 5851, DOI 10.17487/RFC5851, May 2010,
              <https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/rfc5851>.
   [TR156]    Broadband Forum, "Using GPON Access in the context of TR-
              101", TR 156 Issue 3, November 2012.
Acknowledgments